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22nd KANDAHAR MASTERS (2010)

International Masters Cup Category C
Super-G

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE FLEURY Bruno (FRA)
REFEREE ELLIS Richard (GBR)
ASSISTANT REFEREE ARNOULD Patrice (FRA)
CHIEF OF RACE CLARK Tony (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Radaz
START 1880 m
FINISH 1480 m
DROP 400 m
HOMOLOGATION 2271/70/85

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

FOSSOUD Gilles (FRA)
- A - PUGNAT Celine (FRA)
- C - FOUSSOUD Salome (FRA)

- B - PELLEUX Manon (FRA)

GATES 40
DIRECTIONS 38
STARTING TIME 10:30

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : Hard / Firm TEMPERATURE S : -10°    F : -8°

LIST n°210     APPLIED PENALTY : 0.00 F = 1060

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.21

03/05/2010  /  MEGEVE (GBR)  /  Kandahar GBR9254.763  /  13/03/2010 at 18:44  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib. Code Last Name First Name Year Category Nation Time Points

  C10  

1 1 5295205 SUSTER Gesumina Maria 1933 C10 ITA 2:17.62 681.40

  C9  

1 2 5205097 DEMMELMAIR Resi 1938 C9 GER 1:51.93 356.33

  C8  

1 6 5205010 GILGER Traudl 1944 C8 GER 1:33.28 120.34

2 7 5055080 KNAPP Helga 1942 C8 AUT 1:38.96 192.21

3 4 5295202 FABRETTO MARTINELLI Anna 1941 C8 ITA 1:42.03 231.06

4 8 5515027 KOHLI-ZWEIFEL Frieda 1943 C8 SUI 1:44.47 261.93

5 11 5195210 BESSON Chantal 1944 C8 FRA 1:45.88 279.77

6 10 5195153 LOVINY Michele 1942 C8 FRA 1:53.13 371.51

7 5 5205069 BERSCH Ingeborg 1944 C8 GER 2:23.25 752.64

  C7  

1 13 5295163 ZIPPERLE Anneliese 1947 C7 ITA 1:36.29 158.42

2 14 5055043 KOVAR Christa 1945 C7 AUT 1:38.39 185.00

3 16 5195234 BURNET Marie-claude 1946 C7 FRA 1:47.92 305.59

4 15 5195233 MARTIN Danielle 1947 C7 FRA 1:49.81 329.50

  C6  

1 17 5055065 GIGLER Hannelore 1954 C6 AUT 1:34.39 134.38

2 21 5515015 SCHAERER Julia 1951 C6 SUI 1:35.25 145.26

3 18 5295285 ROSSI Magda 1950 C6 ITA 1:36.06 155.51
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4 19 5295279 SABADIN Margherita 1953 C6 ITA 1:49.06 320.01

5 20 5195268 LARCHEY-WENDLING Evelyne 1950 C6 FRA 1:55.49 401.38

  C5  

1 23 5055061 UNGER Brigitte 1959 C5 AUT 1:29.46 72.00

2 28 5195240 JAY Muriel 1959 C5 FRA 1:30.31 82.76

3 25 5195239 TIBERGHIEN Chantal 1957 C5 FRA 1:31.40 96.55

4 22 5055175 EGGER Maria 1955 C5 AUT 1:32.59 111.61

5 27 5195221 MORIN Fabienne 1955 C5 FRA 1:41.74 227.39

  C4  

1 30 5205109 HOFFMANN Marianne 1963 C4 GER 1:25.71 24.55

2 32 5295271 ARSUFFI Licia 1961 C4 ITA 1:33.40 121.86

3 37 5295216 VETTORATO Daniela 1962 C4 ITA 1:36.41 159.94

4 33 5055050 KIRCHMEYR Ruth 1960 C4 AUT 1:38.18 182.34

5 39 5195274 GRESILLAUD Sylvie 1963 C4 FRA 1:54.48 388.59

6 38 5295333 CURIONI Maria Luisa 1963 C4 ITA 2:09.12 573.85

  C3  

1 43 5055110 GSTREIN Anita 1965 C3 AUT 1:23.77 0.00

2 42 5295224 BOLOGNA Eleonora 1967 C3 ITA 1:42.04 231.18

  C2  

1 46 5205142 NOELL Andrea 1971 C2 GER 1:32.90 115.53

2 45 5225024 TURNOCK Kerry Jane 1972 C2 GBR 1:34.19 131.85

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (13)

9 5195183 SIMON Helyette 1940 C8 FRA

12 5195235 VARENNE Sylviane 1941 C8 FRA

24 5055193 ENICHLMAYR Sonja 1957 C5 AUT

26 5195267 DUFOURNET Martine 1957 C5 FRA

29 5195276 LERAT Sophie 1955 C5 FRA

31 5295286 CALORE Giuliana 1962 C4 ITA

34 5295252 MORSELLI Francesca 1963 C4 ITA

35 5195275 ARNAUD Christine 1964 C4 FRA

36 5195273 SOUBRENIE Catherine 1962 C4 FRA

40 5195253 ROUX-VOLLON Christine 1967 C3 FRA
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41 5295289 DE MARCHI Ester 1968 C3 ITA

44 5205144 GAGNON Monika 1971 C2 GER

47 5205172 LIEB Bianca 1975 C1 GER

Did Not Finish (1)

3 5055059 GALLOB Edith 1939 C9 AUT



VolaSoftControlPdf

22nd KANDAHAR MASTERS (2010)

International Masters Cup Category C
Super-G

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE FLEURY Bruno (FRA)
REFEREE ELLIS Richard (GBR)
ASSISTANT REFEREE ARNOULD Patrice (FRA)
CHIEF OF RACE CLARK Tony (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Radaz
START 1880 m
FINISH 1480 m
DROP 400 m
HOMOLOGATION 2271/70/85

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

FOSSOUD Gilles (FRA)
- A - PUGNAT Celine (FRA)
- C - FOUSSOUD Salome (FRA)

- B - PELLEUX Manon (FRA)

GATES 40
DIRECTIONS 38
STARTING TIME 10:30

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : Hard / Firm TEMPERATURE S : -10°    F : -8°

LIST n°210     APPLIED PENALTY : 0.00 F = 1060

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.21

03/05/2010  /  MEGEVE (GBR)  /  Kandahar GBR9254.763  /  13/03/2010 at 18:43  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Last Name First Name Year Category Nation Time Points

1 43 5055110 GSTREIN Anita 1965 C3 AUT 1:23.77 0.00

2 30 5205109 HOFFMANN Marianne 1963 C4 GER 1:25.71 24.55

3 23 5055061 UNGER Brigitte 1959 C5 AUT 1:29.46 72.00

4 28 5195240 JAY Muriel 1959 C5 FRA 1:30.31 82.76

5 25 5195239 TIBERGHIEN Chantal 1957 C5 FRA 1:31.40 96.55

6 22 5055175 EGGER Maria 1955 C5 AUT 1:32.59 111.61

7 46 5205142 NOELL Andrea 1971 C2 GER 1:32.90 115.53

8 6 5205010 GILGER Traudl 1944 C8 GER 1:33.28 120.34

9 32 5295271 ARSUFFI Licia 1961 C4 ITA 1:33.40 121.86

10 45 5225024 TURNOCK Kerry Jane 1972 C2 GBR 1:34.19 131.85

11 17 5055065 GIGLER Hannelore 1954 C6 AUT 1:34.39 134.38

12 21 5515015 SCHAERER Julia 1951 C6 SUI 1:35.25 145.26

13 18 5295285 ROSSI Magda 1950 C6 ITA 1:36.06 155.51

14 13 5295163 ZIPPERLE Anneliese 1947 C7 ITA 1:36.29 158.42

15 37 5295216 VETTORATO Daniela 1962 C4 ITA 1:36.41 159.94

16 33 5055050 KIRCHMEYR Ruth 1960 C4 AUT 1:38.18 182.34

17 14 5055043 KOVAR Christa 1945 C7 AUT 1:38.39 185.00

18 7 5055080 KNAPP Helga 1942 C8 AUT 1:38.96 192.21

19 27 5195221 MORIN Fabienne 1955 C5 FRA 1:41.74 227.39

20 4 5295202 FABRETTO MARTINELLI Anna 1941 C8 ITA 1:42.03 231.06

21 42 5295224 BOLOGNA Eleonora 1967 C3 ITA 1:42.04 231.18

22 8 5515027 KOHLI-ZWEIFEL Frieda 1943 C8 SUI 1:44.47 261.93

23 11 5195210 BESSON Chantal 1944 C8 FRA 1:45.88 279.77

24 16 5195234 BURNET Marie-claude 1946 C7 FRA 1:47.92 305.59

25 19 5295279 SABADIN Margherita 1953 C6 ITA 1:49.06 320.01

26 15 5195233 MARTIN Danielle 1947 C7 FRA 1:49.81 329.50

27 2 5205097 DEMMELMAIR Resi 1938 C9 GER 1:51.93 356.33

28 10 5195153 LOVINY Michele 1942 C8 FRA 1:53.13 371.51

29 39 5195274 GRESILLAUD Sylvie 1963 C4 FRA 1:54.48 388.59

30 20 5195268 LARCHEY-WENDLING Evelyne 1950 C6 FRA 1:55.49 401.38

31 38 5295333 CURIONI Maria Luisa 1963 C4 ITA 2:09.12 573.85

32 1 5295205 SUSTER Gesumina Maria 1933 C10 ITA 2:17.62 681.40

33 5 5205069 BERSCH Ingeborg 1944 C8 GER 2:23.25 752.64
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  Not classified  

Did Not Start (13)

9 5195183 SIMON Helyette 1940 C8 FRA

12 5195235 VARENNE Sylviane 1941 C8 FRA

24 5055193 ENICHLMAYR Sonja 1957 C5 AUT

26 5195267 DUFOURNET Martine 1957 C5 FRA

29 5195276 LERAT Sophie 1955 C5 FRA

31 5295286 CALORE Giuliana 1962 C4 ITA

34 5295252 MORSELLI Francesca 1963 C4 ITA

35 5195275 ARNAUD Christine 1964 C4 FRA

36 5195273 SOUBRENIE Catherine 1962 C4 FRA

40 5195253 ROUX-VOLLON Christine 1967 C3 FRA

41 5295289 DE MARCHI Ester 1968 C3 ITA

44 5205144 GAGNON Monika 1971 C2 GER

47 5205172 LIEB Bianca 1975 C1 GER

Did Not Finish (1)

3 5055059 GALLOB Edith 1939 C9 AUT
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  B12  

1 51 5290538 PERETTI Alberto 1924 B12 ITA 2:00.49 471.78

2 50 5510019 BERGER Ernst 1919 B12 SUI 2:06.47 547.80

  B11  

1 57 5290411 FEDRIANI Giacomo 1929 B11 ITA 1:49.91 337.27

2 53 5050002 BOEHMER Hans 1927 B11 AUT 1:55.17 404.14

3 52 5290813 ALVISI Piero 1929 B11 ITA 2:09.08 580.98

4 56 5050875 RIEDMANN Toni 1928 B11 AUT 2:09.44 585.56

5 54 5200801 GOTTSTEIN Walter 1926 B11 GER 2:24.81 780.95

  B10  

1 60 5290934 MORSELLI Alfonso 1933 B10 ITA 1:35.90 159.17

2 64 5290417 CORSI Alberto 1932 B10 ITA 1:36.82 170.86

3 58 5051291 SUPPAN Gottfried 1932 B10 AUT 1:41.44 229.59

4 65 5510030 MEIER Walter 1932 B10 SUI 1:50.25 341.60

5 61 5510123 GILLIERON Fernand 1931 B10 SUI 1:52.18 366.13

  B9  

1 72 5200159 LEIS Guenther 1937 B9 GER 1:32.03 109.97

2 74 5050428 GALLOB Heinz 1939 B9 AUT 1:35.40 152.81

3 69 5500006 PETTERSSON Per Aake 1939 B9 SWE 1:37.23 176.07

4 78 5510241 STROEMSTAD Knut 1935 B9 SUI 1:38.35 190.31

5 77 5291139 GIOVANARDI Claudio 1939 B9 ITA 1:41.89 235.32

6 71 5200285 HAERTL Hans 1936 B9 GER 1:42.04 237.22

7 67 5410007 UNTERBERGER Walter 1937 B9 NZE 1:42.15 238.62

8 75 5290056 MALUGANI Antonio 1938 B9 ITA 1:51.22 353.93

9 66 5290545 AVONDO Sergio 1938 B9 ITA 1:59.79 462.88

Owner
Text Box
Please note Ernst Berger should be shown in Group B13 not B12.  The FIS SkiPro software
does not currently allow for a Group B13 but will be corrected in due course.
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  B8  

1 93 5050473 KOVAR Josef 1944 B8 AUT 1:28.29 62.42

2 83 5420025 AURMO Kjell 1942 B8 NOR 1:30.87 95.22

3 98 5290258 BOZZALLA Daniele 1944 B8 ITA 1:32.62 117.47

4 81 5200020 MERKEL Klaus 1940 B8 GER 1:34.21 137.68

5 89 5190431 MAUBE Jacques 1943 B8 FRA 1:35.77 157.51

6 99 5200207 SCHAEFFER Hans 1944 B8 GER 1:35.89 159.04

7 92 5200559 ANGELE Heinz 1943 B8 GER 1:37.30 176.96

8 88 5291434 ZUCCO Angelo 1942 B8 ITA 1:40.38 216.12

9 96 5190460 LARCHEY-WENDLING Michel 1942 B8 FRA 1:40.75 220.82

10 82 5110105 HOLZ Juan 1943 B8 CHI 1:41.81 234.30

11 87 5200004 BERSCH Bruno 1944 B8 GER 1:44.76 271.80

  B7  

1 109 5050475 NOESIG Franz-Josef 1948 B7 AUT 1:24.77 17.67

2 107 5500005 WERSEN Ove 1947 B7 SWE 1:26.76 42.97

3 120 5290171 CASTELLI Curzio 1948 B7 ITA 1:28.14 60.51

4 100 5500012 HELLGREN Anders 1947 B7 SWE 1:29.73 80.73

5 104 5200430 NEMETZ Volker 1949 B7 GER 1:30.62 92.04

6 113 5190452 MORET Paul 1946 B7 FRA 1:30.66 92.55

7 122 5290130 DE ROCCO Nadir 1946 B7 ITA 1:32.83 120.14

8 103 5220088 TUCKER Colin 1946 B7 GBR 1:32.98 122.04

9 119 5051552 BROCK Gustav 1949 B7 AUT 1:34.28 138.57

10 116 5190140 FUMEX Andre 1949 B7 FRA 1:36.93 172.26

11 102 5200009 GILGER Josef 1946 B7 GER 1:38.83 196.41

12 105 5500046 KROOK Ingvar 1947 B7 SWE 1:38.93 197.69

13 111 5220064 PIRIE Edward 1948 B7 GBR 1:42.31 240.65

14 101 5180011 KANULA Timo 1948 B7 FIN 1:43.93 261.25

15 108 5180017 PFEIFER Johan 1949 B7 FIN 1:48.37 317.69

16 124 5190453 BURNET Bernard 1946 B7 FRA 1:48.55 319.98

17 114 5220104 THOMSON David 1947 B7 GBR 1:49.03 326.09

18 121 5190288 BESSON Jean Louis 1945 B7 FRA 1:53.95 388.63

  B6  

1 133 5050551 HOELLER Josef 1952 B6 AUT 1:23.38 0.00

2 154 5050862 SCHNEIDER Josef Jr. 1954 B6 AUT 1:24.98 20.34

3 149 5291168 VINCENZI Gianpaolo 1951 B6 ITA 1:25.22 23.39

4 152 5050674 REINHART Hermann 1954 B6 AUT 1:25.27 24.03

5 153 5290736 RADICI Angelo 1951 B6 ITA 1:26.45 39.03

6 151 5190553 LERAT Michel 1954 B6 FRA 1:27.08 47.04

7 138 5050305 SCHWEIGHOFER Rudolf 1953 B6 AUT 1:27.77 55.81

8 145 5190459 DEBLANDER Jean-Philippe 1952 B6 FRA 1:29.27 74.88

9 137 5290951 LOCATELLI Valerio 1952 B6 ITA 1:29.83 82.00

10 128 5420030 RYSTE Peder 1953 B6 NOR 1:30.20 86.70

11 142 5190509 KRATTINGER Jean 1953 B6 FRA 1:30.33 88.35

12 135 5050120 GRILL Herbert 1954 B6 AUT 1:30.74 93.57
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13 134 5200289 GOLEC Andreas 1953 B6 GER 1:31.11 98.27

14 150 5190601 BAYLOT Remi 1954 B6 FRA 1:31.74 106.28

15 148 5150017 LEBEDA Adolf 1954 B6 CZE 1:32.73 118.87

16 129 5200172 BIRKE Wolfgang 1953 B6 GER 1:34.90 146.45

17 130 5380001 VUCINIC Luka 1950 B6 CRO 1:35.60 155.35

18 140 5050935 SCHMID Wilhelm 1950 B6 AUT 1:36.46 166.28

19 139 5190678 BRUCHET Jebis 1954 B6 FRA 1:39.45 204.30

20 132 5220098 RADFORD John 1950 B6 GBR 1:49.31 329.64

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (33)

55 5190681 BAILLY Michel 1928 B11 FRA

59 5290040 FIORENTINI Carlo 1930 B10 ITA

62 5291064 SACCHIERO Claudio 1933 B10 ITA

63 5190309 PERINET Henri 1933 B10 FRA

68 5050337 MADER Otto 1939 B9 AUT

70 5050131 PIRMOSER Georg 1937 B9 AUT

73 5200070 BAYERSCHMIDT Franz 1937 B9 GER

76 5190466 DUCRET Roger 1937 B9 FRA

79 5190181 SIMOND Andre 1935 B9 FRA

84 5500084 JONSEN Torbjoern 1944 B8 SWE

85 5190248 ARNOULD Patrice 1944 B8 FRA

86 5190649 BARTOLAMI Jean Noel 1942 B8 FRA

90 5050197 SCHROECKSNADEL Peter 1941 B8 AUT

91 5190416 BERCHET Robert 1944 B8 FRA

94 5190469 EXARTIER Jacques 1943 B8 FRA

95 5291345 SAVOINI BARBAGLIA Aldo 1942 B8 ITA

97 5190081 VACHOUX Paul 1942 B8 FRA

106 5200876 WEISS Karl 1948 B7 GER

110 5190683 HUDRY Nicolas 1946 B7 FRA

112 5190053 FAVRE REGUILLON Henri 1945 B7 FRA

115 5400009 IONGH Martijn de 1947 B7 NED

117 5050221 STRIBL Berthold 1946 B7 AUT

118 5190035 COPPEL Louis 1948 B7 FRA

123 5190377 GONTARD Rene 1949 B7 FRA

125 5190236 PICQ Didier 1949 B7 FRA

126 5050708 KLABISCHNIG Egon 1949 B7 AUT

127 5190561 SEIGLE Herve 1946 B7 FRA

131 5290788 CRESPI Massimo 1950 B6 ITA

136 5051030 KAUFMANN Helmut 1953 B6 AUT

141 5190672 MASSON Claude 1951 B6 FRA

143 5290466 MAZZOLENI Ferdinando 1950 B6 ITA

146 5290617 CAPPELLATO Paolo 1954 B6 ITA

147 5291066 VITALI Ivan 1953 B6 ITA

Did Not Finish (2)

80 5220040 PITCHERS Brian 1942 B8 GBR

144 5190321 HENNES Jean Marie 1954 B6 FRA
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Super-G

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE FLEURY Bruno (FRA)
REFEREE ELLIS Richard (GBR)
ASSISTANT REFEREE ARNOULD Patrice (FRA)
CHIEF OF RACE CLARK Tony (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Radaz
START 1880 m
FINISH 1480 m
DROP 400 m
HOMOLOGATION 2271/70/85

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

FOSSOUD Gilles (FRA)
- A - PUGNAT Celine (FRA)
- C - FOUSSOUD Salome (FRA)

- B - PELLEUX Manon (FRA)

GATES 40
DIRECTIONS 38
STARTING TIME 10:30

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : Hard / Firm TEMPERATURE S : -10°    F : -8°

APPLIED PENALTY : 0.00 F = 1060

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.21

03/05/2010  /  MEGEVE (GBR)  /  Kandahar GBR9255.763  /  13/03/2010 at 18:50  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib. Code Last Name First Name Year Category Nation Time Points

1 133 5050551 HOELLER Josef 1952 B6 AUT 1:23.38 0.00

2 109 5050475 NOESIG Franz-Josef 1948 B7 AUT 1:24.77 17.67

3 154 5050862 SCHNEIDER Josef Jr. 1954 B6 AUT 1:24.98 20.34

4 149 5291168 VINCENZI Gianpaolo 1951 B6 ITA 1:25.22 23.39

5 152 5050674 REINHART Hermann 1954 B6 AUT 1:25.27 24.03

6 153 5290736 RADICI Angelo 1951 B6 ITA 1:26.45 39.03

7 107 5500005 WERSEN Ove 1947 B7 SWE 1:26.76 42.97

8 151 5190553 LERAT Michel 1954 B6 FRA 1:27.08 47.04

9 138 5050305 SCHWEIGHOFER Rudolf 1953 B6 AUT 1:27.77 55.81

10 120 5290171 CASTELLI Curzio 1948 B7 ITA 1:28.14 60.51

11 93 5050473 KOVAR Josef 1944 B8 AUT 1:28.29 62.42

12 145 5190459 DEBLANDER Jean-Philippe 1952 B6 FRA 1:29.27 74.88

13 100 5500012 HELLGREN Anders 1947 B7 SWE 1:29.73 80.73

14 137 5290951 LOCATELLI Valerio 1952 B6 ITA 1:29.83 82.00

15 128 5420030 RYSTE Peder 1953 B6 NOR 1:30.20 86.70

16 142 5190509 KRATTINGER Jean 1953 B6 FRA 1:30.33 88.35

17 104 5200430 NEMETZ Volker 1949 B7 GER 1:30.62 92.04

18 113 5190452 MORET Paul 1946 B7 FRA 1:30.66 92.55

19 135 5050120 GRILL Herbert 1954 B6 AUT 1:30.74 93.57

20 83 5420025 AURMO Kjell 1942 B8 NOR 1:30.87 95.22

21 134 5200289 GOLEC Andreas 1953 B6 GER 1:31.11 98.27

22 150 5190601 BAYLOT Remi 1954 B6 FRA 1:31.74 106.28

23 72 5200159 LEIS Guenther 1937 B9 GER 1:32.03 109.97

24 98 5290258 BOZZALLA Daniele 1944 B8 ITA 1:32.62 117.47

25 148 5150017 LEBEDA Adolf 1954 B6 CZE 1:32.73 118.87

26 122 5290130 DE ROCCO Nadir 1946 B7 ITA 1:32.83 120.14

27 103 5220088 TUCKER Colin 1946 B7 GBR 1:32.98 122.04

28 81 5200020 MERKEL Klaus 1940 B8 GER 1:34.21 137.68

29 119 5051552 BROCK Gustav 1949 B7 AUT 1:34.28 138.57

30 129 5200172 BIRKE Wolfgang 1953 B6 GER 1:34.90 146.45

31 74 5050428 GALLOB Heinz 1939 B9 AUT 1:35.40 152.81

32 130 5380001 VUCINIC Luka 1950 B6 CRO 1:35.60 155.35

33 89 5190431 MAUBE Jacques 1943 B8 FRA 1:35.77 157.51

34 99 5200207 SCHAEFFER Hans 1944 B8 GER 1:35.89 159.04

35 60 5290934 MORSELLI Alfonso 1933 B10 ITA 1:35.90 159.17

36 140 5050935 SCHMID Wilhelm 1950 B6 AUT 1:36.46 166.28
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37 64 5290417 CORSI Alberto 1932 B10 ITA 1:36.82 170.86

38 116 5190140 FUMEX Andre 1949 B7 FRA 1:36.93 172.26

39 69 5500006 PETTERSSON Per Aake 1939 B9 SWE 1:37.23 176.07

40 92 5200559 ANGELE Heinz 1943 B8 GER 1:37.30 176.96

41 78 5510241 STROEMSTAD Knut 1935 B9 SUI 1:38.35 190.31

42 102 5200009 GILGER Josef 1946 B7 GER 1:38.83 196.41

43 105 5500046 KROOK Ingvar 1947 B7 SWE 1:38.93 197.69

44 139 5190678 BRUCHET Jebis 1954 B6 FRA 1:39.45 204.30

45 88 5291434 ZUCCO Angelo 1942 B8 ITA 1:40.38 216.12

46 96 5190460 LARCHEY-WENDLING Michel 1942 B8 FRA 1:40.75 220.82

47 58 5051291 SUPPAN Gottfried 1932 B10 AUT 1:41.44 229.59

48 82 5110105 HOLZ Juan 1943 B8 CHI 1:41.81 234.30

49 77 5291139 GIOVANARDI Claudio 1939 B9 ITA 1:41.89 235.32

50 71 5200285 HAERTL Hans 1936 B9 GER 1:42.04 237.22

51 67 5410007 UNTERBERGER Walter 1937 B9 NZE 1:42.15 238.62

52 111 5220064 PIRIE Edward 1948 B7 GBR 1:42.31 240.65

53 101 5180011 KANULA Timo 1948 B7 FIN 1:43.93 261.25

54 87 5200004 BERSCH Bruno 1944 B8 GER 1:44.76 271.80

55 108 5180017 PFEIFER Johan 1949 B7 FIN 1:48.37 317.69

56 124 5190453 BURNET Bernard 1946 B7 FRA 1:48.55 319.98

57 114 5220104 THOMSON David 1947 B7 GBR 1:49.03 326.09

58 132 5220098 RADFORD John 1950 B6 GBR 1:49.31 329.64

59 57 5290411 FEDRIANI Giacomo 1929 B11 ITA 1:49.91 337.27

60 65 5510030 MEIER Walter 1932 B10 SUI 1:50.25 341.60

61 75 5290056 MALUGANI Antonio 1938 B9 ITA 1:51.22 353.93

62 61 5510123 GILLIERON Fernand 1931 B10 SUI 1:52.18 366.13

63 121 5190288 BESSON Jean Louis 1945 B7 FRA 1:53.95 388.63

64 53 5050002 BOEHMER Hans 1927 B11 AUT 1:55.17 404.14

65 66 5290545 AVONDO Sergio 1938 B9 ITA 1:59.79 462.88

66 51 5290538 PERETTI Alberto 1924 B12 ITA 2:00.49 471.78

67 50 5510019 BERGER Ernst 1919 B12 SUI 2:06.47 547.80

68 52 5290813 ALVISI Piero 1929 B11 ITA 2:09.08 580.98

69 56 5050875 RIEDMANN Toni 1928 B11 AUT 2:09.44 585.56

70 54 5200801 GOTTSTEIN Walter 1926 B11 GER 2:24.81 780.95

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (33)

55 5190681 BAILLY Michel 1928 B11 FRA

59 5290040 FIORENTINI Carlo 1930 B10 ITA

62 5291064 SACCHIERO Claudio 1933 B10 ITA

63 5190309 PERINET Henri 1933 B10 FRA

68 5050337 MADER Otto 1939 B9 AUT

70 5050131 PIRMOSER Georg 1937 B9 AUT

73 5200070 BAYERSCHMIDT Franz 1937 B9 GER

76 5190466 DUCRET Roger 1937 B9 FRA

79 5190181 SIMOND Andre 1935 B9 FRA

84 5500084 JONSEN Torbjoern 1944 B8 SWE

85 5190248 ARNOULD Patrice 1944 B8 FRA

Owner
Text Box
== B13
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE FLEURY Bruno (FRA)
REFEREE ELLIS Richard (GBR)
ASSISTANT REFEREE ARNOULD Patrice (FRA)
CHIEF OF RACE CLARK Tony (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Radaz
START 1880 m
FINISH 1480 m
DROP 400 m
HOMOLOGATION 2271/70/85

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

FOSSOUD Gilles (FRA)
- A - PUGNAT Celine (FRA)
- C - FOUSSOUD Salome (FRA)

- B - PELLEUX Manon (FRA)

GATES 40
DIRECTIONS 38
STARTING TIME 10:30

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : Hard / Firm TEMPERATURE S : -10°    F : -8°

APPLIED PENALTY : 0.00 F = 1060
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86 5190649 BARTOLAMI Jean Noel 1942 B8 FRA

90 5050197 SCHROECKSNADEL Peter 1941 B8 AUT

91 5190416 BERCHET Robert 1944 B8 FRA

94 5190469 EXARTIER Jacques 1943 B8 FRA

95 5291345 SAVOINI BARBAGLIA Aldo 1942 B8 ITA

97 5190081 VACHOUX Paul 1942 B8 FRA

106 5200876 WEISS Karl 1948 B7 GER

110 5190683 HUDRY Nicolas 1946 B7 FRA

112 5190053 FAVRE REGUILLON Henri 1945 B7 FRA

115 5400009 IONGH Martijn de 1947 B7 NED

117 5050221 STRIBL Berthold 1946 B7 AUT

118 5190035 COPPEL Louis 1948 B7 FRA

123 5190377 GONTARD Rene 1949 B7 FRA

125 5190236 PICQ Didier 1949 B7 FRA

126 5050708 KLABISCHNIG Egon 1949 B7 AUT

127 5190561 SEIGLE Herve 1946 B7 FRA

131 5290788 CRESPI Massimo 1950 B6 ITA

136 5051030 KAUFMANN Helmut 1953 B6 AUT

141 5190672 MASSON Claude 1951 B6 FRA

143 5290466 MAZZOLENI Ferdinando 1950 B6 ITA

146 5290617 CAPPELLATO Paolo 1954 B6 ITA

147 5291066 VITALI Ivan 1953 B6 ITA

Did Not Finish (2)

80 5220040 PITCHERS Brian 1942 B8 GBR

144 5190321 HENNES Jean Marie 1954 B6 FRA
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  A5  

1 174 5051074 ASCHER Gottfried 1959 A5 AUT 1:20.56 11.98

2 182 5050743 KAUFMANN Hans 1958 A5 AUT 1:22.20 33.80

3 166 5420011 DIMMEN Andreas 1957 A5 NOR 1:24.81 68.53

4 181 5200754 MAYER Anton 1957 A5 GER 1:25.17 73.32

5 177 5290658 PORTA Gian Luca 1957 A5 ITA 1:25.94 83.57

6 169 5190476 DUFOURNET Jean-Francois 1957 A5 FRA 1:28.42 116.57

7 178 5190518 GOLDEMANN Michel 1958 A5 FRA 1:30.00 137.59

8 172 5190457 CHARVIER Raymond 1956 A5 FRA 1:30.80 148.23

9 185 5200319 HARTSTEIN Klaus 1958 A5 GER 1:30.88 149.30

10 188 5510112 REYMOND Philippe 1956 A5 SUI 1:31.05 151.56

11 164 5220081 BERGLAS Richard 1957 A5 GBR 1:34.32 195.07

12 162 5220152 SELOUS-JONES Peter 1955 A5 GBR 1:34.77 201.06

13 168 5531017 ROTH Phillip 1959 A5 USA 1:36.00 217.43

14 191 5220117 SCOTT Callum 1956 A5 GBR 1:36.20 220.09

15 180 5510342 JORAY Daniel 1959 A5 SUI 1:36.59 225.28

16 183 5291018 CAMPANILE Gaetano 1955 A5 ITA 1:38.65 252.69

17 165 5420046 LIAVAAG Eystein 1955 A5 NOR 1:40.89 282.50

18 241 5220087 RITCHIE Perter 1955 A5 GBR 1:45.82 348.10

19 175 5220156 GASH Peter 1956 A5 GBR 1:49.99 403.59

20 190 5220120 REVILL Christopher 1956 A5 GBR 2:13.83 720.82

  A4  

1 192 5050842 WILHELM Thomas 1964 A4 AUT 1:25.54 78.24

2 198 5200345 SIEBER Frank 1961 A4 GER 1:32.61 172.32

3 205 5190540 TRAVAILLE Marc 1964 A4 FRA 1:33.68 186.56

4 207 5190642 MOREL Eric 1960 A4 FRA 1:34.04 191.35

5 200 5220113 STEVENS Anthony 1962 A4 GBR 1:34.50 197.47

6 194 5380008 KUSAN Tomislav 1961 A4 CRO 1:35.25 207.45

7 193 5220155 GREENFIELD Nigel 1962 A4 GBR 1:51.39 422.22

8 199 5220158 NORRIS John 1961 A4 GBR 1:57.83 507.91
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  A3  

1 215 5291065 SALVATONI Corrado 1966 A3 ITA 1:22.17 33.40

2 218 5291262 ROMA Stefano 1968 A3 ITA 1:22.79 41.65

3 208 5700085 AMBROS Dusan 1969 A3 SVK 1:25.20 73.72

4 219 5510324 GISIGER Rainer 1967 A3 SUI 1:27.04 98.20

5 222 5220157 PALMER-TOMPKINSON James 1968 A3 GBR 1:31.44 156.75

6 216 5200721 WOLFF Oliver 1965 A3 GER 1:32.66 172.99

7 221 5220159 OAKES Alexander 1968 A3 GBR 1:37.22 233.66

8 217 5190643 STOCK Frederic 1967 A3 FRA 1:37.86 242.18

  A2  

1 231 5051402 GRUENER Alfred 1971 A2 AUT 1:19.66 0.00

2 223 5200865 KOITSCH Thomas 1970 A2 GER 1:26.79 94.88

3 224 5220161 ATKINSON Jarrod 1970 A2 GBR 1:28.29 114.84

4 229 5190560 LAPORTE Christophe 1970 A2 FRA 1:32.59 172.05

5 232 5190656 GONZALEZ Didier 1971 A2 FRA 1:40.11 272.12

6 227 5230000 SIDIROPOULOS Nikolaos 1973 A2 GRE 1:43.74 320.42

  A1  

1 238 5291391 RIVA Alessandro 1977 A1 ITA 1:22.43 36.86

2 237 5510345 MEICHTRY Gregory 1977 A1 SUI 1:29.73 134.00

3 239 5190659 DEPARDE David 1978 A1 FRA 1:34.16 192.95

4 240 5190602 BAYLOT Stephane 1975 A1 FRA 1:37.43 236.46

5 235 5230001 KATIGIANNIS Apotolos 1978 A1 GRE 1:55.12 471.85

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (34)

160 5110003 KOIFMAN Roberto 1956 A5 CHI

161 5100280 GAGNON Herve 1955 A5 CAN

163 5110076 BUIZZA Ernesto 1956 A5 CHI

167 5180012 SARESVUO Timo 1959 A5 FIN

170 5190441 RICHARD Hubert 1956 A5 FRA

171 5290507 GUERCI Marco 1959 A5 ITA

173 5290485 FERRARI Lorenzo 1959 A5 ITA

176 5190473 BECK Pierre 1955 A5 FRA

179 5510146 OESTER Edwin 1955 A5 SUI

184 5190674 GIROD Philippe 1958 A5 FRA

186 5190634 LAVERGNE Jacques 1959 A5 FRA

187 5190685 BLUM Francois 1955 A5 FRA

189 5220145 CLARKE Christopher 1959 A5 GBR

195 5700066 KRASULA Pavol 1962 A4 SVK

196 5190440 MEYNET CORDONNIER Daniel 1961 A4 FRA
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197 5530974 STOJANOVSKI Jordan 1963 A4 USA

201 5190607 MUGNIER Gilbert 1962 A4 FRA

202 5190315 VESIN Guilles 1963 A4 FRA

203 5190673 MEYRONIN Jean Marie 1963 A4 FRA

204 5190439 RACLOZ Pascal 1960 A4 FRA

206 5190644 SOUBRENIE Serge 1961 A4 FRA

209 5430025 SZNURKOWSKI Maciek 1965 A3 POL

210 5220066 SWINDELLS Robert 1965 A3 GBR

212 5190603 MALLEN Christian 1966 A3 FRA

213 5500062 BOMAN Markus 1969 A3 SWE

214 5190671 MARION F 1966 A3 FRA

220 5510166 BOECKLI Daniel 1965 A3 SUI

225 5220153 TILDESLEY Rupert 1971 A2 GBR

226 5200863 LIEB Alexander 1971 A2 GER

228 5190684 CLAUDON Laurent 1970 A2 FRA

230 5190676 OLLIER Cyril 1971 A2 FRA

233 5190679 PECHAUBES Pierre 1973 A2 FRA

234 5220138 MORRIS David 1975 A1 GBR

236 5030003 TORRES Agustin 1978 A1 ARG

Did Not Finish (1)

211 5510361 SCHUMACHER Hanspeter 1965 A3 SUI
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COURSE Radaz
START 1880 m
FINISH 1480 m
DROP 400 m
HOMOLOGATION 2271/70/85

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

FOSSOUD Gilles (FRA)
- A - PUGNAT Celine (FRA)
- C - FOUSSOUD Salome (FRA)

- B - PELLEUX Manon (FRA)

GATES 40
DIRECTIONS 38
STARTING TIME 10:30

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : Hard / Firm TEMPERATURE S : -10°    F : -8°
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Rank Bib. Code Last Name First Name Year Category Nation Time Points

1 231 5051402 GRUENER Alfred 1971 A2 AUT 1:19.66 0.00

2 174 5051074 ASCHER Gottfried 1959 A5 AUT 1:20.56 11.98

3 215 5291065 SALVATONI Corrado 1966 A3 ITA 1:22.17 33.40

4 182 5050743 KAUFMANN Hans 1958 A5 AUT 1:22.20 33.80

5 238 5291391 RIVA Alessandro 1977 A1 ITA 1:22.43 36.86

6 218 5291262 ROMA Stefano 1968 A3 ITA 1:22.79 41.65

7 166 5420011 DIMMEN Andreas 1957 A5 NOR 1:24.81 68.53

8 181 5200754 MAYER Anton 1957 A5 GER 1:25.17 73.32

9 208 5700085 AMBROS Dusan 1969 A3 SVK 1:25.20 73.72

10 192 5050842 WILHELM Thomas 1964 A4 AUT 1:25.54 78.24

11 177 5290658 PORTA Gian Luca 1957 A5 ITA 1:25.94 83.57

12 223 5200865 KOITSCH Thomas 1970 A2 GER 1:26.79 94.88

13 219 5510324 GISIGER Rainer 1967 A3 SUI 1:27.04 98.20

14 224 5220161 ATKINSON Jarrod 1970 A2 GBR 1:28.29 114.84

15 169 5190476 DUFOURNET Jean-Francois 1957 A5 FRA 1:28.42 116.57

16 237 5510345 MEICHTRY Gregory 1977 A1 SUI 1:29.73 134.00

17 178 5190518 GOLDEMANN Michel 1958 A5 FRA 1:30.00 137.59

18 172 5190457 CHARVIER Raymond 1956 A5 FRA 1:30.80 148.23

19 185 5200319 HARTSTEIN Klaus 1958 A5 GER 1:30.88 149.30

20 188 5510112 REYMOND Philippe 1956 A5 SUI 1:31.05 151.56

21 222 5220157 PALMER-TOMPKINSON James 1968 A3 GBR 1:31.44 156.75

22 229 5190560 LAPORTE Christophe 1970 A2 FRA 1:32.59 172.05

23 198 5200345 SIEBER Frank 1961 A4 GER 1:32.61 172.32

24 216 5200721 WOLFF Oliver 1965 A3 GER 1:32.66 172.99

25 205 5190540 TRAVAILLE Marc 1964 A4 FRA 1:33.68 186.56

26 207 5190642 MOREL Eric 1960 A4 FRA 1:34.04 191.35

27 239 5190659 DEPARDE David 1978 A1 FRA 1:34.16 192.95

28 164 5220081 BERGLAS Richard 1957 A5 GBR 1:34.32 195.07

29 200 5220113 STEVENS Anthony 1962 A4 GBR 1:34.50 197.47

30 162 5220152 SELOUS-JONES Peter 1955 A5 GBR 1:34.77 201.06

31 194 5380008 KUSAN Tomislav 1961 A4 CRO 1:35.25 207.45

32 168 5531017 ROTH Phillip 1959 A5 USA 1:36.00 217.43

33 191 5220117 SCOTT Callum 1956 A5 GBR 1:36.20 220.09

34 180 5510342 JORAY Daniel 1959 A5 SUI 1:36.59 225.28

35 221 5220159 OAKES Alexander 1968 A3 GBR 1:37.22 233.66

36 240 5190602 BAYLOT Stephane 1975 A1 FRA 1:37.43 236.46
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Rank Bib. Code Last Name First Name Year Category Nation Time Points

37 217 5190643 STOCK Frederic 1967 A3 FRA 1:37.86 242.18

38 183 5291018 CAMPANILE Gaetano 1955 A5 ITA 1:38.65 252.69

39 232 5190656 GONZALEZ Didier 1971 A2 FRA 1:40.11 272.12

40 165 5420046 LIAVAAG Eystein 1955 A5 NOR 1:40.89 282.50

41 227 5230000 SIDIROPOULOS Nikolaos 1973 A2 GRE 1:43.74 320.42

42 241 5220087 RITCHIE Perter 1955 A5 GBR 1:45.82 348.10

43 175 5220156 GASH Peter 1956 A5 GBR 1:49.99 403.59

44 193 5220155 GREENFIELD Nigel 1962 A4 GBR 1:51.39 422.22

45 235 5230001 KATIGIANNIS Apotolos 1978 A1 GRE 1:55.12 471.85

46 199 5220158 NORRIS John 1961 A4 GBR 1:57.83 507.91

47 190 5220120 REVILL Christopher 1956 A5 GBR 2:13.83 720.82

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (34)

160 5110003 KOIFMAN Roberto 1956 A5 CHI

161 5100280 GAGNON Herve 1955 A5 CAN

163 5110076 BUIZZA Ernesto 1956 A5 CHI

167 5180012 SARESVUO Timo 1959 A5 FIN

170 5190441 RICHARD Hubert 1956 A5 FRA

171 5290507 GUERCI Marco 1959 A5 ITA

173 5290485 FERRARI Lorenzo 1959 A5 ITA

176 5190473 BECK Pierre 1955 A5 FRA

179 5510146 OESTER Edwin 1955 A5 SUI

184 5190674 GIROD Philippe 1958 A5 FRA

186 5190634 LAVERGNE Jacques 1959 A5 FRA

187 5190685 BLUM Francois 1955 A5 FRA

189 5220145 CLARKE Christopher 1959 A5 GBR

195 5700066 KRASULA Pavol 1962 A4 SVK

196 5190440 MEYNET CORDONNIER Daniel 1961 A4 FRA

197 5530974 STOJANOVSKI Jordan 1963 A4 USA

201 5190607 MUGNIER Gilbert 1962 A4 FRA

202 5190315 VESIN Guilles 1963 A4 FRA

203 5190673 MEYRONIN Jean Marie 1963 A4 FRA

204 5190439 RACLOZ Pascal 1960 A4 FRA

206 5190644 SOUBRENIE Serge 1961 A4 FRA

209 5430025 SZNURKOWSKI Maciek 1965 A3 POL

210 5220066 SWINDELLS Robert 1965 A3 GBR

212 5190603 MALLEN Christian 1966 A3 FRA

213 5500062 BOMAN Markus 1969 A3 SWE

214 5190671 MARION F 1966 A3 FRA

220 5510166 BOECKLI Daniel 1965 A3 SUI

225 5220153 TILDESLEY Rupert 1971 A2 GBR

226 5200863 LIEB Alexander 1971 A2 GER

228 5190684 CLAUDON Laurent 1970 A2 FRA

230 5190676 OLLIER Cyril 1971 A2 FRA

233 5190679 PECHAUBES Pierre 1973 A2 FRA

234 5220138 MORRIS David 1975 A1 GBR

236 5030003 TORRES Agustin 1978 A1 ARG
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE FLEURY Bruno (FRA)
REFEREE ELLIS Richard (GBR)
ASSISTANT REFEREE ARNOULD Patrice (FRA)
CHIEF OF RACE CLARK Tony (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Radaz
START 1880 m
FINISH 1480 m
DROP 400 m
HOMOLOGATION 2271/70/85

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

FOSSOUD Gilles (FRA)
- A - PUGNAT Celine (FRA)
- C - FOUSSOUD Salome (FRA)

- B - PELLEUX Manon (FRA)

GATES 40
DIRECTIONS 38
STARTING TIME 10:30

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : Hard / Firm TEMPERATURE S : -10°    F : -8°

LIST n°210     APPLIED PENALTY : 0.00 F = 1060
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Did Not Finish (1)

211 5510361 SCHUMACHER Hanspeter 1965 A3 SUI




